Cranborne & Edmondsham Parish Council

Schedule of Payments In Excess of £100 made during FY 2019-2020

Payee
Mrs SE Fairchild
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins
Marcus Edwards
Village Hall
Ms W Hopkins
DAPTC Annual Subscription 2019-20
BHIB
Life Education Wessex
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins
Kevin Ridge Buidling Services
Evans Above
Catchpole Law
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins
Marcus Edwards
Alderholt PC
Elite Playground Inspection
Ms W Hopkins
Wiltshire Council - AONB Course
Elite Playground Inspection
Shackleton Solutions
Ms W Hopkins
PKF Littlejohn LLP
Marcus Edwards
Marcus Edwards
Cranborne Parish Church
Cranborne Parish Church
Edmondsham Parish Church
Citizens Advice
Ms W Hopkins
Elite Playground Inspection
Wicksteed Leisure Ltd
Catchpole Law Solicitors
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins
Cecil Memorial Hall Annual Insurance
Vision ICT
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins
Ms W Hopkins

Sum
£465.72
£390.80
£200.00

£1,620.00
£3,000.00
£390.80
£308.28
£422.35
£200.00
£553.60
£390.80
£126.56
£282.00
£144.00
£336.00
£635.05
£254.02
£1,620.00
£714.16
£327.00
£1,270.10
£192.00
£1,296.00
£100.00
£635.05
£240.00
£1,610.00
£425.00
£300.00
£500.00
£300.00
£400.00
£635.05
£600.00
£1,002.41
£609.00
£1,270.10
£206.67
£974.45
£150.00
£715.00
£142.99
£715.00

Date Paid

29/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/09/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
16/07/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
17/09/2019
31/10/2019
01/11/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
29/10/2019
25/10/2019
22/11/2019
25/11/2019
27/11/2019
29/11/2019
24/01/2020
24/01/2020
07/02/2020
30/01/2020
21/02/2020
21/02/2020
24/03/2020






