## **Cranborne & Edmondsham Parish Council**

Schedule of Payments In Excess of £100 made during FY 2019-2020

Payee	Sum	Date Paid
Mrs SE Fairchild	£465.72	29/04/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£390.80	30/04/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£200.00	30/04/2019
Marcus Edwards	£1,620.00	02/05/2019
Village Hall	£3,000.00	03/05/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£390.80	16/05/2019
DAPTC Annual Subscription 2019-20	£308.28	16/05/2019
BHIB	£422.35	16/05/2019
Life Education Wessex	£200.00	16/05/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£553.60	18/06/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£390.80	18/06/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£126.56	18/06/2019
Kevin Ridge Buidling Services	£282.00	18/09/2019
Evans Above	£144.00	18/06/2019
Catchpole Law	£336.00	18/06/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£635.05	16/07/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£254.02	16/07/2019
Marcus Edwards	£1,620.00	16/07/2019
Alderholt PC	£714.16	16/07/2019
Elite Playground Inspection	£327.00	16/07/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£1,270.10	17/09/2019
Wiltshire Council - AONB Course	£192.00	17/09/2019
Elite Playground Inspection	£1,296.00	17/09/2019
Shackleton Solutions	£100.00	17/09/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£635.05	31/10/2019
PKF Littlejohn LLP	£240.00	01/11/2019
Marcus Edwards	£1,610.00	23/10/2019
Marcus Edwards	£425.00	23/10/2019
Cranborne Parish Church	£300.00	28/10/2019
Cranborne Parish Church	£500.00	28/10/2019
Edmondsham Parish Church	£300.00	29/10/2019
Citizens Advice	£400.00	25/10/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£635.05	22/11/2019
Elite Playground Inspection	£600.00	25/11/2019
Wicksteed Leisure Ltd	£1,002.41	27/11/2019
Catchpole Law Solicitors	£609.00	29/11/2019
Ms W Hopkins	£1,270.10	24/01/2020
Ms W Hopkins	£206.67	24/01/2020
Cecil Memorial Hall Annual Insurance	£974.45	07/02/2020
Vision ICT	£150.00	30/01/2020
Ms W Hopkins	£715.00	21/02/2020
Ms W Hopkins	£142.99	21/02/2020
Ms W Hopkins	£715.00	24/03/2020